
Government eProcurement System

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 28-Jan-2022 04:21 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain :
Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited||HEP - Bhopal||MM and CDC||340 - COMMON 
MATERIAL MANAGEMENT||14 - Steel

Tender ID : 2021_BHEL_6241_1

Tender Ref No : E1413055 - 61

Tender Title : E1413055 till 61 for various sizes of CRNGO material

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:7

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Due date extension till 
02.02.22

Due date in tender extended till 
02.02.22.

28-Jan-2022 04:21 PM Corrigendum280122.pdf 242.14

Critical Dates
Publish Date 23-Nov-2021 02:00 PM Bid Opening Date 03-Feb-2022 02:50 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

23-Nov-2021 03:00 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

02-Feb-2022 06:50 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 23-Nov-2021 04:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 02-Feb-2022 06:50 PM

Corrigendum:6

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Due date extension till 
28.01.22

Due date has been extended till 
28.01.22.

22-Jan-2022 03:51 PM Mail21012022.pdf 751.15

Critical Dates
Publish Date 23-Nov-2021 02:00 PM Bid Opening Date 29-Jan-2022 02:50 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

23-Nov-2021 03:00 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

28-Jan-2022 06:50 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 23-Nov-2021 04:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 28-Jan-2022 06:50 PM

Corrigendum:5

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Due date extension in 
E1413055-61

Due date extended till 22.01.22. 17-Jan-2022 04:37 PM MAIL5561.pdf 649.56

Critical Dates
Publish Date 23-Nov-2021 02:00 PM Bid Opening Date 24-Jan-2022 02:50 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

23-Nov-2021 03:00 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

22-Jan-2022 06:50 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 23-Nov-2021 04:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 22-Jan-2022 06:50 PM

Page 1 of 3Government eProcurement System

28-01-2022https://eprocurebhel.co.in/nicgep/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&serv...



Corrigendum:4

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Due date extension
Due date extension in E1413055 
till 61

08-Jan-2022 02:47 PM CE1413055_61.pdf 183.26

Critical Dates
Publish Date 23-Nov-2021 02:00 PM Bid Opening Date 18-Jan-2022 02:50 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

23-Nov-2021 03:00 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

17-Jan-2022 06:50 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 23-Nov-2021 04:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 17-Jan-2022 06:50 PM

Corrigendum:3

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

DUE DATE EXTENSION.
DUE DATE EXTENSION TILL 11-
01-2022

28-Dec-2021 02:41 PM PDF.pdf 211.5

Critical Dates
Publish Date 23-Nov-2021 02:00 PM Bid Opening Date 11-Jan-2022 02:50 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

23-Nov-2021 03:00 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

10-Jan-2022 06:50 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 23-Nov-2021 04:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 10-Jan-2022 06:50 PM

Corrigendum:2

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

DUE DATE EXTENSION
DUE DATE EXTN TILL 11-02-
2022

28-Dec-2021 01:44 PM PDF.pdf 211.5

Critical Dates
Publish Date 23-Nov-2021 02:00 PM Bid Opening Date 11-Jan-2022 02:50 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

23-Nov-2021 03:00 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

10-Jan-2022 06:50 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 23-Nov-2021 04:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 10-Jan-2022 06:50 PM

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

DUE DATE EXTN DUE DATE EXTNTILL28-12-2021 21-Dec-2021 02:26 PM 1234.pdf 211.48

Critical Dates
Publish Date 23-Nov-2021 02:00 PM Bid Opening Date 29-Dec-2021 02:50 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

23-Nov-2021 03:00 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

28-Dec-2021 06:50 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 23-Nov-2021 04:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 28-Dec-2021 06:50 PM

Details Before Corrigendum

Page 2 of 3Government eProcurement System

28-01-2022https://eprocurebhel.co.in/nicgep/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&serv...



Critical Dates
Publish Date 23-Nov-2021 02:00 PM Bid Opening Date 22-Dec-2021 09:00 AM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

23-Nov-2021 03:00 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

21-Dec-2021 04:00 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 23-Nov-2021 04:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 21-Dec-2021 04:00 PM

Page 3 of 3Government eProcurement System

28-01-2022https://eprocurebhel.co.in/nicgep/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&serv...


